LEDS WATTAGE REPLACES NOMINAL LUMENS PRICE  ORDER CODE
OPTIONAL  UPGRADES PRICE ORDER CODE
HEX LIGHT ENGINE RETROFITS
21 21 50-125W 3,129 $126 HEX-021-A-CW-MT
21 32 75-175W 4,431 $135 HEX-021-B-CW-MT
42 42 100-200W 6,258 $246 HEX-042-A-CW-MT
42 63 125-300W 8,862 $262 HEX-042-B-CW-MT
63 95 200-400W 13,293 $455 HEX-063-B-CW-MT
84 126 300-525W 17,724 $552 HEX-084-B-CW-MT
105 158 400-650W 22,155 $598 HEX-105-B-CW-MT
126 189 550-800W 26,586 $656 HEX-126-B-CW-MT
168 252 725-1200W 35,448 $996 HEX-168-B-CW-MT
189 284 850-1300W 39,879 $1055 HEX-189-B-CW-MT
210 315 1000-1450W 44,310 $1124 HEX-210-B-CW-MT
252 378 1250-1700W 53,172 $1230 HEX-252-B-CW-MT
378 567 1500W+ 79,758 $1748 HEX-378-B-CW-MT
347-480V UP TO 150W $76 HV1
347-480V GREATER THAN 150W $136 HV2
347-480V GREATER THAN 300W $267 HV3
U.S. Made LED Retrofit Kit - Wholesale Pricing
Matt
Text Box
Distributed by: Eco-$mart, Inc. (888)329-2705 ph / (941)377-9460 fx / info@eco-smart.com